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LEGENDA:

Przewód zasilający

Przewód powrotny 

Pion c.o.P1

Instalacja c.o.

Instalacja c.o.
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Φ=441 W

C11-600

[500 mm]
20 °C

2,00

Grzejnik płytowy
z podłaczeniem bocznym

Zawór odcinający

Zawór zwrotny

Pompy

Zawór bezpieczeństwa

Naczynie przeponowe

Zawór trójdrogowy

UWAGA:
Wszystkie podłączenia do grzejników wykonać
rurami o średnicy 18x1,2

Odwodnienie instalacji

Odpowietrzenie instalacji

1/7

Φ=880 W

C33-600

[1000 mm]
20 °C

DN15

DN15

5,00
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